
  DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST LIMITED TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2010 FROM PURCHASE DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled

Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion

evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies

evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

KID8959L11/02 Silver Limited Single 12.10.10 2 2 None Yes 7506237/KID/ V. 7.21 12.31.2011

of 05.08.2010 Salver : V. Gulab, 02 of Gulab,

Ornamental Kolkata 26.11.2010 Kolkata

: Laksmi

Narayan Sen

& Sons P Ltd,

Kolkata

KID8904L11/09 Blod and Limited Single 07.09.10 4 : B. D. None Yes 7904613/KID/ B. D. 7.12 01.31.2011.

of 02.08.2010 Body Fluid Diagnostics, 09 of Diagnostics

Culture Kolkata 11.11.2010 Kolkata

System : Innovation
Healthcare

Inc., Kolkata

Regret

: Global Medical

Systems, Delhi

: Lawrence & 

Mayo (I) P Ltd,

Kolkata



KIS7991L11/07 Strap, Limited Single 15.06.10 8 8 None Yes 7109927/KIS/ Industrial 5.2 06.15.2011

of 06.05.2010. Galvanised : Gupta Trdg Co 07 of Equipments

Iron Kolkata 11.11.2010 Guwahati

: Industrial Eqpt

Guwahati

: British Electric

Mfg Co, Kol.

: Power &

Controls, Kol.

: Aradhana

Agency,

Guwahati

: S. D. Industrial

Corpn, Kolkata

: Mayank 

International

P Ltd, Kolkata

: Naina 

Enterprises,

Kolkata

KIS9277L11/10 Octyl alcohol Limited Single 19.10.10 3 3 None Yes 7109982/KIS/ Supreme 9.84 04.30.2011

of 30.08.10 : Surendra 10 of Chemical

Chemicals 18.11.2010 Works,

& Inds Kolkata Kolkata

: Supreme

Chemical Works

Kolkata

: Vishnu Trade

Centre, Kolkata

KID9155L11/04 Wall Limited Two 01.10.10 2 1 1 Yes 7506194/KID/ Exclusive 14.54 12.15.2010

of 20.08.10 Calendar Bid, Exclusive Foremost 04 of Advertising

Single Advertising Advertising 11.11.2010 P Ltd,

Stage P Ltd, & Creative Guwahati

Guwahati Service,

Hooghly



KID6415L10/08 Screw Pump Limited Single 16.02.10 7 1 6 Yes 7904639/KID/ Roto Pumps 13.18 06.15.2011

of 07.01.2010 Set Roto Pumps : Rotomac 08 of Ltd,

Ltd, Kolkata Inds.(P)Ltd 30.11.2010 Kolkata

Kanpur

: Alpha

Helical

Pumps P

Ltd, 

Coimbatore

: Gutta

Engrs

P. Ltd.,

Kolkata

: R. S. 

Enterprise,

Neamatpur

: Chandra

Helicon

Pumps P

Ltd, Kanpur

: Netzsch

Technolog-

ies,

Chennai

KID8926L11/01 Bailey Bridge Limited Single 03.09.10 2 2 None Yes 7506215/KID/ Machine- 13.32 01.31.2011

of 03.08.2010 : Bridge And 01 of works

Roof Co. (I) Ltd, 18.11.2010 (Internati-

Howrah onal) Ltd,

: Machineworks Kolkata

(International)

Ltd, Kolkata

KIS8794L11/10 Hydrochloric Limited Single 27.08.10 4 4 None Yes 710009/KIS/ Supreme 12.85 As and

of 22.07.2010 Acid : Surendra 10 of Chemical when

Chemicals 24.11.2010 works, required

& Inds.,Kolkata Kolkata basis

: Supreme

Chemicals

Works, Kol.

: Shreeram

Chemicals,

Kolkata

: Vishnu Trade

Centre, Kolkata




